
1,
80

80

85

21

42
1,

38
58

2
20

1,50

60

kábelátvezető
nyílás

1,00

B
-192,125

F14

16,78 m
bm= 3,64 m

PVC
IRODA

2

M-03

1,
21

2,
53

pm 87

szekrény
80x44x227

sz
ek

ré
ny

80
x4

4x
22

7

szekrény
80x44x227

szekrény
80x44x227

sz
ek

ré
ny

80
x4

4x
22

7
sz

ek
ré

ny
80

x4
4x

22
7

sz
ek

ré
ny

80
x4

4x
22

7
sz

ek
ré

ny
80

x4
4x

22
7

sz
ek

ré
ny

80
x4

4x
22

7

BB

sz.gép
25x55x50
monitor

2db dugalj
0,85m mag.

2016.07.06.

IG
NÁ

CZ

ERIKA
F14 IRODA - ALAPRAJZ és FALNÉZETEK

GYÁRTÁS ELŐTT MINDEN MÉRET A HELYSZÍNEN ELLENŐRIZENDŐ !
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